
Contract No: T202006301 

Pavement & Rehabilitation, Sussex I, (US 13, Sussex Hwy – Seaford) 2020 – Road Systems 

Sussex County 

DBE Goal: 15% 

8/17/20 

*The following DBE firms have expressed an interest in subcontract work on this project. 

DBE Firm Name   
 

Contact Name  Contact Email/Phone  Description of Work* 

BNC Realtors 1000 LLC Brandee 
Robinson 

bncrealtors@outlook.com 
410-921-5510 Du

Dump Trucks 

First State Flagging, LLC Arthur Tuck Firststateflaggingllc17@outlook.
com 

302-386-8884

Flagging Services 

Everyone Can Achieve, LLC Earl Cooper ecooper@ecamot.us 
302-317-2275

MOT, Flagger Service 

Strong Women Industrial 
Materials 

Kelly Penoyer strongwomenindustrialmaterials
@gmail.com 
302-743-4061 

Strong Women Industrial Materials provides the following 
materials: • Precast concrete pipe • Precast drainage 
structures • Water and sewer pipe • Precast sewer structures 
• Reinforcement steel • Consumables used in concrete 
construction • Structural steel • Steel H-piling and pipe 
piling • Steel and vinyl sheet piling • Timber piling and 
structural timber • General construction materials

Morgan Construction 
Management 

Angel Hackney ahackney@morgancml.com 
267-417-3535

Scheduling, Construction Inspection, Project Management 

McKnight International Shawn Pressley spressley@mcknightintl.com 
215-385-0847

CPM Schedules 

Dimensional Products, Inc. Cathy Wolfson cwolfson@dpihighwaysystems.c
om 

410-861-8654 

Rentals of crash attenuators. Sales of crash attenuators, 
truck/trailer mount attenuators, guardrail end terminals, 
arrow boards, message boards, MOT supplies ADA and 
Pedestrian safety devices and other road safety related 
products. www.dpihighwaysystems.com

JW WorkZone Supplies, LLC Stephanie 
Jackson

sjackson@jwworkzone.com 
302-218-9192

https://www.jwworkzone.com- Supplier of Traffic control 
devices, signs and supplies, various Piping 



supplies,Construction and pavement supplies, Paints and 
tapes, Safety supplies, Various tools, Hi visibility and 
Personal protection equipment and other items related to 
highway and other construction projects.

Janette Redrow, Ltd. Danielle / Wayne Janetteredrowltd@aol.com 
302-659-3534

Furnish & Deliver Precast Barrier 

BLJ&D Flagging, LLC Corlet Demby Babydemby2000@yahoo.com 
bljdflaggingllc@gmail.com 

302-943-1315

Flagging 

American Flag, Inc. Brandi Redrow Americanflaginc@aol.com 
302-743-6146

Supply of Flaggers 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


